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$689.01Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-02159-2016 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/07/2025 On behalf of
Defendant(s)

Discover Bank VS. Michael M.
Skye

24036842 NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-03011-2016 Noack, Craig A Receiver 04/22/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. VS.
Jeannie Zimmerman

24026474 NA

$1,000.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00580-2025 Burleson, Melissa Commissioner 04/23/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

City of Melissa, Texas vs. The
Hixon Family Partnership, Ltd.

NA

$1,000.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00580-2025 Fletcher, Brian Commissioner 04/23/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

City of Melissa, Texas vs. The
Hixon Family Partnership, Ltd.

NA

$1,000.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00580-2025 Ruckel, Chuck Commissioner 04/23/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

City of Melissa, Texas vs. The
Hixon Family Partnership, Ltd.

NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-00980-2019 Noack, Craig A Receiver 04/28/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. VS.
Modupeola Agboola

24026474 NA

$165.00Waddill, DavidCounty Court at
Law 7

007-02756-2016 Noack, Craig A Receiver 04/28/2025 On Behalf of
Plaintiff(s)

Bank of America, N.A. VS.
Andrew D Spezia

24026474 NA
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007-01811-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/07/202524036842Velocity Investments, LLC assignee of
LendingClub Corporation assignee of
WebBank VS. James Ray

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01130-2023 Noack, Craig A Receiver 04/09/202524026474Axiom Acquisition Venture, LLC VS. Nu
Nguyen

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01975-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/16/202524036842Discover Bank VS. James M PelmoreCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-04617-2024 Behrens, Joshua
Zechariah

Receiver 04/16/202531 Quad-C, LLC d/b/a Quad-C  VS.
Sanford & Son Temp Services LLC

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01333-2025 Burleson, Troy Commissioner 04/17/2025City of Anna, Texas v. WBK Partners, LtdCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01333-2025 Box, Terry Commissioner 04/17/2025City of Anna, Texas v. WBK Partners, LtdCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01333-2025 Fletcher, Brian Commissioner 04/17/2025City of Anna, Texas v. WBK Partners, LtdCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01333-2025 Box, Rendy Alternate
Commissioner

04/17/2025City of Anna, Texas v. WBK Partners, LtdCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01333-2025 Baird, Kay Alternate
Commissioner

04/17/2025City of Anna, Texas v. WBK Partners, LtdCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-04260-2024 Munson, Kimberly Guardian Ad Litem 04/17/202500789613Danielle Kissi, Individually and as Next
Friend of Y.A., A Minor vs. Navkarn Singh
Benepal

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-00035-2020 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/22/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Doreen StoneCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-00442-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/22/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Behzad FarrukhCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-00595-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/22/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Liu-Gilbert EmbileCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01743-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/22/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Raymond H
Polkinhorn

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02295-2022 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/22/202524036842SoFi Lending Corp. as Attorney-in-Fact
for Regions Bank VS. Bobby Arrington

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02656-2018 Adams, Michael J Receiver 04/22/2025Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC VS.
Kamela Russell

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02913-2021 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/22/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Antonio RangelCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02623-2024 Noack, Craig A Receiver 04/28/202524026474Portfolio Recovery Associates, LLC vs.
Latricia Murray

County Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA
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007-03615-2024 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/29/202524036842 LVNV Funding LLC VS. Kathy SandersCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-01288-2017 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/30/202524036842Discover Bank v. Obed C DimkpaCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA

007-02798-2019 Jenkins, Robert E Receiver 04/30/202524036842Discover Bank VS. Lawanda DugganCounty Court at
Law 7

Waddill, David NA


